
PROGRAMMA ERASMUS+
A.A. 2016/17

VINCITORI
NANOTECH FR

BANDO INVERNALE

MATR COGNOME NOME PROGRAMMA

228761 ABOUELSOEOUD ISMAIL MUSTAFA ABDELFATAH NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

229088 BINCI LUCA NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

231106 BODINI MARTINA NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

230014 CIABATTINI FILIPPO NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

231011 COLANGELO MARCO NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

223907 CUNIBERTO EDOARDO NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

224383 DEMURU SILVIA NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

225190 D'ORAZIO SILVIA NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

231379 GALOTTA CARMEN NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

224748 GEMMA ANDREA NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

230985 LIGUORI ANIELLO NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

231093 MARENGO MARCO NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

224414 MICHELETTI PAOLO NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

231114 PALUMBO MARCELLO NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

231108 PANICCO FEDERICO NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

231007 PEZZAROSSA MICHELE NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

225261 PONENTE FEDERICO NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

231039 SEGANTINI MATTEO NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

231056 ZORZI GIULIO ALDO NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE



PROGRAMMA ERASMUS+
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VINCITORI
NANOTECH CH

BANDO INVERNALE

MATR COGNOME NOME PROGRAMMA

228761 ABOUELSOEOUD ISMAIL MUSTAFA ABDELFATAH NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

229088 BINCI LUCA NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

231106 BODINI MARTINA NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

230014 CIABATTINI FILIPPO NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

231011 COLANGELO MARCO NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

223907 CUNIBERTO EDOARDO NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

224383 DEMURU SILVIA NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

225190 D'ORAZIO SILVIA NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

231379 GALOTTA CARMEN NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

224748 GEMMA ANDREA NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

230985 LIGUORI ANIELLO NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

231093 MARENGO MARCO NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

224414 MICHELETTI PAOLO NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

231114 PALUMBO MARCELLO NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

231108 PANICCO FEDERICO NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

231007 PEZZAROSSA MICHELE NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

225261 PONENTE FEDERICO NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

231039 SEGANTINI MATTEO NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

231702 VILLANI MATTEO NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

231056 ZORZI GIULIO ALDO NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE


